Date

03.09.2019
03.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
19.09.2019
19.09.2019
24.09.2019

Tiverton Town Council List of Payments up to 30" September 2019.

Payee
Mid Devon District
Council

Festive Lighting Company
Mid Devon District Council
Mid Devon District Council
PKF Accountants
Pattersons Cleaning

Total Gas & Power

Amount

£17,000.00
£11,187.46
£788.00
£1,187.00
£960.00
£655.84
£930.13

Transaction Detail

Contribution to Play Areas
Christmas Lights Hire 2019

Non Domestic Rates for New Hall
Non Domestic Rates for Town Hall
External Audit Fees

Cleaning materials for public toilets
Electric charges for Town Hall



