Tiverton Town Council List of Payments up to 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019.

Date	Рауее	Amount	Transaction Detail
	Mid Devon District		
03.09.2019	Council	£17,000.00	Contribution to Play Areas
03.09.2019	Festive Lighting Company	£11,187.46	Christmas Lights Hire 2019
16.09.2019	Mid Devon District Council	£788.00	Non Domestic Rates for New Hall
16.09.2019	Mid Devon District Council	£1,187.00	Non Domestic Rates for Town Hall
19.09.2019	PKF Accountants	£960.00	External Audit Fees
19.09.2019	Pattersons Cleaning	£655.84	Cleaning materials for public toilets
24.09.2019	Total Gas & Power	£930.13	Electric charges for Town Hall